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On the fast of Tisha B'Av we mourn the loss of the Temple in Jerusalem & reflect on
the various tragedies that have befallen the Jewish People through the ages.

Schedule for Tisha B’Av 5782

Shabbat Chazon

Friday, August 5
Mincha (Main Sanctuary)
Candle Lighting

Shabbat, August 6

Hashkama Minyan (Beit Midrash)
Mi’Dor L’'Dor Minyan (Social Hall)
Main Minyan

Outdoor Minyan (Sukkah)

Early Mincha (Beit Midrash)
Mincha (Sanctuary)

Fast Begins

Rabbi Haimoff’s Class

“Is Mashiach really coming? What are the signs?”
Shabbat Ends

Say “Baruch ha-mavdil bein kodesh I’chol. Havdallah recited after fast.

Maariv & Eichah (Sanctuary)

Sunday, August 7

Shacharit/Kinot (Main Sanctuary)

(Kinot will begin approximately 9:10)
Youth Program for ages 5-9 (Groups Room)
Rabbi Willig’s Class

Chatzot (Midday)

Early Mincha

Youth Movie

Pre-Mincha shiur by Eric Feldstein

“Out of Darkness: Prospects for Another Chance
Mincha

Fast Ends

6:45 PM & 7:45 PM
7:48 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:04 PM
8:30 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:00-11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
4:00-5:30 PM
6:50 PM

7:30 PM
8:36 PM



