



On the fast of Tisha B'Av we mourn the loss of the Temple in Jerusalem & reflect on the various tragedies that have befallen the Jewish People through the ages.

Schedule for Tisha B'Av 5782

Shabbat Chazon

Friday, August 5

Mincha (Main Sanctuary)	6:45 PM & 7:45 PM
Candle Lighting	7:48 PM

Shabbat, August 6

Hashkama Minyan (Beit Midrash)	7:30 AM
Mi'Dor L'Dor Minyan (Social Hall)	8:30 AM
Main Minyan	9:15 AM
Outdoor Minyan (Sukkah)	9:30 AM
Early Mincha (<i>Beit Midrash</i>)	2:30 PM
Mincha (<i>Sanctuary</i>)	6:30 PM
Fast Begins	8:04 PM
Rabbi Haimoff's Class	8:30 PM
<i>"Is Mashiach really coming? What are the signs?"</i>	
Shabbat Ends	8:50 PM
<i>Say "Baruch ha-mavdil bein kodesh l'chol. Havadallah recited after fast.</i>	
Maariv & Eichah (<i>Sanctuary</i>)	9:00 PM

Sunday, August 7

Shacharit/Kinot (Main Sanctuary)	8:30 AM
<i>(Kinot will begin approximately 9:10)</i>	
Youth Program for ages 5-9 (<i>Groups Room</i>)	10:00-11:00 AM
Rabbi Willig's Class	11:00 AM
Chatzot (Midday)	1:00 PM
Early Mincha	1:30 PM
Youth Movie	4:00-5:30 PM
Pre-Mincha shiur by Eric Feldstein	6:50 PM
<i>"Out of Darkness: Prospects for Another Chance</i>	
Mincha	7:30 PM
Fast Ends	8:36 PM